● Emits evenly, without halo and shadow
● Fit 4" J-Box and 5"/6" Housing
● 2 installation ways supporting: Suface mount
and Retrofit
● Color removable trim available (sold
separately): Brushed Nickel, Black, Bronze
● Model: 5FMCT10SR05WH
● Size: 5inch
● Wattage: 10W
● Lumens: 525lm/551lm/596lm/650lm/578lm
● Voltage: 120V
● Power Frequency: 60Hz
● Power Factor: >0.9
● 5CCT: 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K
● CRI: 90
● Beam Angle: 120°
● Material: AL+ Plastic + PS
● Lifespan: ≥50,000hours
● Operating Temp: (-4°F~ 113°F) -20~45°C
● Dimmable: Triac Dimming
● Rating: Suitable for Damp Locations
● Warranty: 5 year limited
LISTING
Shenzhen Tach Lighting And Electronics Co.,LTD www.tachlighting.com
DESCRIPTION
FEATURES SPECIFICATION
1
This flush mount panel light is designed for
comfortable illumination in office, home, hotels,
corridors, shopping malls, schools.
Features color tunable technology lets the user
choose between 2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K,
or 5000K.
Available size: 5", 7", 9"
STYLISH AND SLIM DESIGN
DIMMING
ENERGY SAVINGS
This ultra bright LED Flush Mount is only 0.5 inch
thickness.
The smooth surface is suitable for a variety of
decorative styles.
Compatible with most triac dimmers to give user
a smooth 100%-10% dimming to choose the
desired brightness.
80% more energy savings than halogen
lamps.
ETL Listed. Title24.
ELECTRICAL
This fixture is built with the highest quality 120V
drivers, ensuring energy efficiency.
Shenzhen Tach Lighting And Electronics Co.,LTD www.tachlighting.com
Product View
SIZE & DIMENSION
2
REMOVABLE TRIM(SOLD SEPARATELY)
ACCESSORIES